Quorum Technologies Limited Company No. 04273003 Registered Office: Unit 19,
Charlwoods Road, East Grinstead, West Sussex, RH19 2HL, UK
SC7620 ‘Mini’ Sputter Coater/Glow Discharge System
Quick Overview
The SC7620 is a compact, low cost SEM sputter coater. When combined with the
optional carbon attachment SC7620-CF it makes the ideal low-cost SEM sputtering
and carbon coating system package. Additionally, the SC7620 is fitted as standard

Palladium (Pd): Sometimes used instead of gold and gold/palladium for x-ray
microanalysis.
Ordering Information
SC7620   ‘Mini’ Sputter Coater 220 - 240V
Dimensions  340mm W x 130mm D x 250mm H (unpacked) excluding
chamber
Supplied with SC502-314B gold/palladium (Au/Pd) target, 1m length of
12mm bore flexible vacuum hose, 1 x KF25 hose adapter
flange and fittings to fit a rotary pump, 1 x rotary pump plug,
comprehensive operating instructions
SC7620-CF  Carbon fibre evaporation attachment, including 1m C5421
carbon fibre cord
EK3175   50L/m two-stage rotary vacuum pump with oil mist filter
07803    Spare oil mist filter
Additional or spare sputtering targets
All targets are 57mm Ø x 0.1mm thick (unless specified otherwise)
SC502-314A    Gold (Au) target
SC502-314A/0.2mm   Gold target (Au) 0.2mm thick
SC502-314B/0.2mm   Gold/palladium (Au/Pd) target 0.2mm thick
SC502-314B   Gold/palladium (Au/Pd) target
SC502-314G    Palladium (Pd) target
SC502-314E    Silver (Ag) target
Quorum Technologies Limited Company No. 04273003 Registered Office: Unit 19,
Charlwoods Road, East Grinstead, West Sussex, RH19 2HL, UK
Additional carbon fibre for use with the optional carbon evaporation attachment